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General
Information

Abbreviations
Ø Diameter
WH	 Working height 
Item no. 	Item no.
W	 Width
C	 Colour (fabrics & materials)
H	 Height
T	 Tilt mechanism 

(0 = without tilt / 1 = with tilt)  
L Length
P Padded
SH	 Seat height 
D	 Depth
PU	 Packing unit 

10 % reduced quantity surcharge for individual orders

Unless otherwise stated, the seat heights sta-
ted does not include a cushion. Dimensions and 
weights are stated in cm or kg. Minor deviations in 
dimensions and colours are possible

For parasols with a tilt mechanism and in locations 
that are exposed to wind, we recommend choo-
sing a base one size bigger

Symbols
	 Foldable
	 Height-adjustable
	 Rollable
	 Stackable

3-way adjustable	
4-way adjustable
5-way adjustable
6-way adjustable
7-way adjustable

For round parasol models, the actual diameter is 
slightly less than the specified size. Measurements 
are taken from strut to strut, resulting in slight 
deviations from the nominal width

Retail Prices in Euro incl. VAT, valid from 
01/ 11/ 2024

Parasol size
Ø 300 cm

Cover
Colour 1: Natural acrylic 01
Colour 2: Natural acrylic 01
Colour 3: Natural acrylic 01

Valance
0 = without
V = with

KL E 3000 1 0 B 001 01 01 0

Pulley system
0	=	without
1	=	with

StandardTilt
0	=	without
1	=	with

Versions 
N	=	Standard 
B	=	Breeze 
M	=	Mixed
S	 =	Stripe

Order example

Parasol model 
e.g. KLASSIKER

Material e.g. 
A	=	 Aluminium
E	=	 Ash
T	=	 Teak
V	=	 Stainless steel
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How it works

In our quick delivery programme, we have prepared a selection of our 
most popular parasols for you. The quick delivery programme ensures 
the constant availability of our products, reducing the risk of Customers 
being disappointed by products being out of stock or long waiting 
times in the peak season.  

>	Shipped within 5 business days of order confirmation
>	Guaranteed availability during the peak season 
	 from 1 March to 30 September
>	Up to 5 pieces possible per order/commission. Larger quantities 	
	 on request
>	Suitable accessories such as bases/ground sleeves and protective 	
	 covers in the Basic version are also available in the quick delivery 	
	 programme range
>	It is not possible to alter the configuration of parasols from the  
	 quick delivery programme
>	Orders are delivered exclusively to the company headquarters/ware	
	 house of the authorised Weishäupl dealer

Parasols from the quick delivery programme are stock items; they  
are confirmed with a separate order and delivered independently  
of any other production orders.



Quick delivery
programme

Details KLASSIKER
Natural acrylic
Pulley system 

KLASSIKER
Multicolor acrylic

Pulley system & 
Tilt

KLASSIKER
Natural acrylic
Pulley system 

KLASSIKER
Multicolor acrylic

Pulley system & 
Tilt

KLASSIKER
Natural acrylic
Pulley system

Model (A) Ø 250 Ø 250 Ø 300 Ø 300 Ø 350

Height (C) 251 251 273 273 273

Clearance (D) 207 207 223 223 220

Pole Ø (E) mm 38 38 53 53 53

Weight kg 8 8 15 15 16

Item no. KLE250010N01 KLE250011N33 KLE300010N01 KLE300011N33 KLE350010N01

Price 880 € 988 € 1,184 € 1,470 € 1,306 €

Accessories
p. 30

Details Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price

Protective cover 
Basic Greige SH00100 105 € SH00100 105 € SH00200 125 € SH00200 125 € SH00200 125 €

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price

Rec. weight kg ≥35 ≥55 ≥55 ≥55 ≥55

Concrete, round BP140035 252 € BP140055 294 € BP156055 316 € BP156055 316 € BP156055 316 €

Concrete, angular 
(optionally with castors)

BP240035 534 € BP240055 581 € BP256055 599 € BP256055 599 € BP256055 599 €

Steel
(optionally with castors)

BP440035 599 € BP440055 747 € BP456055 769 € BP456055 769 € BP456055 769 €

Granite BP340035 278 € BP340055 358 € BP356055 380 € BP356055 380 € BP356055 380 €

Ground sleeve DH380000 235 € DH380000 235 € DH530000 262 € DH530000 262 € DH530000 262 €

For further details, please see the 
relevant product page
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Details KLASSIKER
Natural acrylic
Pulley system

 

CANTILEVER 
PARASOLS

Acrylic black
Frame: black

CANTILEVER 
PARASOLS
Acrylic grey
Frame: grey

PAGODA PARASOL
Natural acrylic

Pole: wood
Struts: white

Pulley system & tilt

PAGODA PARASOL
Multicolor acrylic

Pole: wood
Struts: white

Pulley system & tilt

Model (A × B) 300 × 300 300 × 300 300 × 300 Ø 240 Ø 240

Height (C) 273 250 250 239 239

Clearance (D) 225 214 214 190 190

Pole Ø (E) mm 53 38 38

Weight kg 18 20 20 5 5

Item no. KLE303010N01 FSS303011N09    FSG303011N28    PGH240011N01 PGH240011N33

Price 1,374 € 1,580 € 1,580 € 498 € 498 €

07

Accessories 
p. 30

Details Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price

Protective cover 
Basic Greige SH00300 164 € SHFS300 134 € SHFS300 134 € SH00100 105 € SH00100 105 €

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price

Rec. weight kg ≥70 ≥125 ≥125 ≥35 ≥35

Concrete, round BP156075 399 € – – – – BP140035 252 € BP140035 252 €

Concrete, square 
(optionally with castors)

BP256075 599 € – – – – BP240035 534 € BP240035 534 €

Steel 
(optionally with castors)

BP456070 899 € – – – – BP440035 599 € BP440035 599 €

Granite BP356075 426 € – – – – BP340035 278 € BP340035 278 €

Cantilever, grey/white – – – – BPFS30125 498 € – – – –

Cantilever, dark grey – – BPFSS0125 764 € – – – – – –

Ground sleeve DH530000 262 € DHFS3S00 168 € DHFS3000 168 € DH380000 235 € DH380000 235 €



Parasols
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Alu
Parasol 

Details Pole and struts: anodised aluminium
Hubs: hardwood, multilayer, waterproof, glued, lacquered; pulley; cover: acrylic fabric

Details C C C C

Model (A × B) Ø 270 Ø 350 Ø 400 300 × 300

Height (C) cm 251 284 284 284

Clearance (D) cm 205 220 220 228

Pole Ø (E) mm 38 60 60 60

Weight kg 10 18 19 19

Pulley system incl. √ √ √ √

Item no. ASA2700 .. ASA3500 .. ASA4000 .. ASA3030 ..

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories
p. 30 

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00100 SH00200 SH00300 SH00300

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR100 .. SHR200 .. SHR300 .. SHR300 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥55 ≥55 ≥70 ≥70

Concrete, round BP140055 BP162055 BP162075 BP162075

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP240055 BP262055 BP262075 BP262075

Steel (optionally with castors) BP440055 BP462055 BP462070 BP462070

Granite BP340055 BP362055 BP362075 BP362075

Ground sleeve DH380000 DH600000 DH600000 DH600000



Basic
Parasol 

Details C

Model (A) Ø 335

Height (C) 275

Clearance (D) 221

Pole Ø (E) mm 48

Weight kg 12

Pulley system incl. √

Item no. BAE3350 01

Details Pole: solid ash and hubs: solid birch, multilayer, waterproof, glued, surface impregnated; struts: solid ash, surface impregnated; 
stainless steel connections; pulley elements made of stainless steel; cover: natural acrylic fabric

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details Item no.

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories
p. 30 

Details Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00200

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR200 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥55

Concrete, round BP150055

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP250055

Steel (optionally with castors) BP450055

Granite BP350055

Ground sleeve DH480000



Cantilever
Parasol 

Details Pole and struts: aluminium powder-coated, black & grey
cover: acrylic fabric

Details C C C

Model (A × B) Ø 350 300 × 300 400 × 400

Height (C) 275 250 280

Clearance (D) 220 214 230

Weight kg 20 20 60

Crank mechanism incl. √ √ √

Item no. Frame: grey FSG33500 .. FSG33030 .. FSG34040 ..

Item no. Frame: black – FSS3030 .. –

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories 
p. 30

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SHFS300 SHFS300 SHFS400

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHRFS0 .. SHRFS0 .. SHRFS4 ..

Bases
pp. 28 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Weight kg ≥125 ≥125 ≥240

Granite, grey/white BPFS30125 BPFS30125 –

Granite, dark grey – BPFSS0125 –

Granite, 2-piece – – BPFS30240

Ground sleeve, silver DHFS3000 DHFS3000 DHFS4400

Ground sleeve, black – DHFS3S00 –

Note We do not recommend 
using cantilever parasols  

in locations that are exposed to wind



Klassiker
Parasol 

Details C C C C

Model (A × B) 150 × 200 220 × 300 260 × 350 300 × 400

Height (C) 251 273 273 302

Clearance (D) 221 230 215 246

Pole Ø (E) mm 38 53 53 63

Weight kg 7 14 15 20

Item no. KLE1520 .. KLE2230 .. KLE2635 .. KLE3040 ..

Details Pole: solid ash and hubs: solid birch, multilayer, waterproof, glued, surface impregnated; struts: solid ash, surface impregnated; stain-
less steel connections; core leather belt; pulley elements made of brass or brass finished; cover: acrylic fabric

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Pulley system

Tilt*

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories
p. 30 

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00100 SH00200 SH00300 SH00400

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR100 .. SHR200 .. SHR300 .. SHR400 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥35 ≥55 ≥70 ≥70

Concrete, round BP140035 BP156055 BP156075 BP164075

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP240035 BP256055 BP256075 BP264075

Steel (optionally with castors) BP440035 BP456055 BP456070 BP464070

Granite BP340035 BP356055 BP356075 BP364075

Ground sleeve DH380000 DH530000 DH530000 DH630000

Note
*Direction of tilt to the long side

Note For parasols with a tilt mechanism and in locations that are exposed to 
wind, we recommend choosing a base one size bigger



Klassiker
Parasol 

Details C C C C

Model (A) Ø 210 Ø 250 Ø 300 Ø 350

Height (C) 251 251 273 273

Clearance (D) 212 207 223 220

Pole Ø (E) mm 38 38 53 53

Weight kg 7 8 15 16

Item no. KLE2100 .. KLE2500 .. KLE3000 .. KLE3500 ..

Details Pole: solid ash and hubs: solid birch, multilayer, waterproof, glued, surface impregnated; struts: solid ash, surface impregnated; stain-
less steel connections; core leather belt; pulley elements made of brass or brass finished; cover: acrylic fabric

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Pulley system

Tilt

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories 
p. 30

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00100 SH00100 SH00200 SH00200

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR100 .. SHR100 .. SHR200 .. SHR200 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥35 ≥35 ≥55 ≥55

Concrete, round BP140035 BP140035 BP156055 BP156055

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP240035 BP240035 BP256055 BP256055

Steel (optionally with castors) BP440035 BP440035 BP456055 BP456055

Granite BP340035 BP340035 BP356055 BP356055

Ground sleeve DH380000 DH380000 DH530000 DH530000



Details C C C

Model (A) Ø 400 Ø 450 Ø 500

Height (C) 302 302 323

Clearance (D) 240 235 245

Pole Ø (E) mm 63 63 63

Weight kg 19 21 33

Item no. KLE4000 .. KLE4500 .. KLE5000 ..

Equipment 
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Pulley system

Tilt

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories
p. 30 

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00300 SH00300 SH00400

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR300 .. SHR300 .. SHR400 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥70 ≥70 ≥120

Concrete, round BP164075 BP164075 BP164120

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP264075 BP264075 –

Steel (optionally with castors) BP464070 BP464070 –

Granite BP364075 BP364075 –

Ground sleeve DH630000 DH630000 DH630000

Note For parasols with a tilt mechanism 
and in locations that are exposed to wind, we recom-

mend 
choosing a base one size bigger



Klassiker
Parasol 

Details C C C

Model (A × B) 190 × 190 210 × 210 250 × 250

Height (C) 251 251 273

Clearance (D) 217 212 225

Pole Ø (E) mm 38 38 53

Weight kg 6 8 15

Item no. KLE1919 .. KLE2121 .. KLE2525 ..

Details Pole: solid ash and hubs: solid birch, multilayer, waterproof, glued, surface impregnated; struts: solid ash, surface impregnated; stain-
less steel connections; core leather belt; pulley elements made of brass or brass finished; cover: acrylic fabric

Equipment 
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Pulley system

Tilt

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories 
p. 30

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00100 SH00200 SH00200

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR100 .. SHR200 .. SHR200 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥35 ≥35 ≥55

Concrete, round BP140035 BP140035 BP156055

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP240035 BP240035 BP256055

Steel (optionally with castors) BP440035 BP440035 BP456055

Granite BP340035 BP340035 BP356055

Ground sleeve DH380000 DH380000 DH530000



Details C C C

Model (A × B) 300 × 300 350 × 350 400 × 400

Height (C) 273 302 323

Clearance (D) 225 240 260

Pole Ø (E) mm 53 63 63

Weight kg 18 24 32

Item no. KLE3030 .. KLE3535 .. KLE4040 ..

Equipment 
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Pulley system

Tilt

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories 
p. 30 

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00300 SH00400 SH00400

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR300 .. SHR400 .. SHR400 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥70 ≥70 ≥120

Concrete, round BP156075 BP164075 BP164120

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP256075 BP264075 –

Steel (optionally with castors) BP456070 BP464070 –

Granite BP356075 BP364075 –

Ground sleeve DH530000 DH630000 DH630000

Note For parasols with a tilt mechanism 
and in locations that are exposed to wind, we recom-

mend 
choosing a base one size bigger



Pagoda
Parasol 

Details C F C F C F C F

Model (A) Ø 240 Ø 240 Ø 300 Ø 300

Height (C) 239 239 266 266

Clearance (D) 190 190 204 204

Pole Ø (E) mm 38 38 38 38

Weight kg 5 5 8 8

Pulley system incl. √ – √ –

Tilting mechanism incl. √ √ √ √

Crank mechanism incl. – √ – √

Item no. Frame, aluminium, white – PGW2410 .. 1 – PGW3010 .. 1

Item no. Frame, wood PGH2400 .. 6 – PGH3010 .. 6 –

Details Pole: aluminium, powder-coated, white, with crank mechanism and tilt or hardwood, lacquered, with pulley system and tilt; 
fibreglass rods: white; cover: acrylic fabric

Equipment 
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories 
p. 30 

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00100 SH00100 SH00100 SH00100

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR100 .. SHR100 .. SHR100 .. SHR100 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥35 ≥35 ≥55 ≥55

Concrete, round BP140035 BP140035 BP140055 BP140055

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP240035 BP240035 BP240055 BP240055

Steel (optionally with castors) BP440035 BP440035 BP440055 BP440055 

Granite BP340035 BP340035 BP340055 BP340055

Ground sleeve DH380000 DH380000 DH380000 DH380000

Note For parasols with a tilt mechanism and in lo-
cations that are exposed to wind, we recommend 

choosing a base one size bigger



Teak
Parasol 

Details Pole: solid ash and hubs: solid birch, multilayer, waterproof, glued, surface impregnated; struts: solid ash, surface impregnated; 
stainless steel connections; core leather belt; pulley elements made of brass or brass finished; cover: acrylic fabric

Details C C C C

Model (A) Ø 250 Ø 300 Ø 350 Ø 400

Height (C) 274 274 274 303

Clearance (D) 225 220 218 240

Pole Ø (E) mm 53 53 53 63

Weight kg 13 16 17 22

Item no. TST2500 .. TST3000 .. TST3500 .. TST4000 ..

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Pulley system

Tilt

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories
p. 30

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00100 SH00200 SH00200 SH00300

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR100 .. SHR200 .. SHR200 .. SHR300 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥55 ≥55 ≥55 ≥70

Concrete, round BP156055 BP156055 BP156055 BP164075

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP256055 BP256055 BP256055 BP264075

Steel (optionally with castors) BP456055 BP456055 BP456055 BP464070

Granite BP356055 BP356055 BP356055 BP364075

Ground sleeve DH530000 DH530000 DH530000 DH630000

Note For parasols with a tilt mechanism and in lo-
cations that are exposed to wind, we recommend 

choosing a base one size bigger



Details C C C C

Model (A × B) Ø 450 250 × 250 300 × 300 350 × 350

Height (C) 303 273 273 303

Clearance (D) 235 223 223 239

Pole Ø (E) mm 63 53 53 63

Weight kg 24 15 18 24

Item no. TST4500 .. TST2525 .. TST3030 .. TST3535 ..

Teak
Parasol 

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Pulley system

Tilt

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories
p. 30

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00300 SH00200 SH00300 SH00400

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR300 .. SHR200 .. SHR300 .. SHR400 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥70 ≥55 ≥70 ≥70

Concrete, round BP164075 BP156055 BP156075 BP164075

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP264075 BP256055 BP256075 BP264075

Steel (optionally with castors) BP464070 BP456055 BP456070 BP464070

Granite BP364075 BP356055 BP356075 BP364075

Ground sleeve DH630000 DH530000 DH530000 DH630000

Details Pole: solid ash and hubs: solid birch, multilayer, waterproof, glued, surface impregnated; struts: solid ash, surface impregnated; 
stainless steel connections; core leather belt; pulley elements made of brass or brass finished; cover: acrylic fabric

Note For parasols with a tilt mechanism and in lo-
cations that are exposed to wind, we recommend 

choosing a base one size bigger



Telescopic
Parasol 

Details C C

Model (A × B) Ø 500 400 × 400

Height closed (F) 382 395

Height (C) 285 285

Clearance (D) 255 255

Pole Ø (E) mm 86 86

Weight kg 35 37

Crank mechanism incl. √ √

Item no. ATW25000 .. ATW24040 ..

Details Pole and struts: aluminium, powder-coated, white; 
cover: acrylic fabric

Equipment
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories
p. 30

Details Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00500 SH00500

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR500 .. SHR500 ..

Bases
pp. 28 – 29

Details Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥146 ≥146

Steel frame, hot-dip galvanised with 
sleeve and insert plates made of con-
crete, square. Set of 4

BPAT6200 BPAT6200

Ground sleeve DHAT2000 DHAT2000



Trend
Parasol 

Details C C C

Model (A) Ø 300 Ø 350 Ø 400

Height (C) 273 273 303

Clearance (D) 220 218 240

Pole Ø (E) mm 54 54 54

Weight kg 18 19 21

Pulley system incl. √ √ √

Item no. TTV3000 .. TTV3500 .. TTV4000 ..

Details Pole: stainless steel AISI 304; hubs: solid teak, multilayer, waterproof, glued, surface impregnated with stainless steelhub; 
struts: solid teak, surface impregnated; pulley system; cover: acrylic fabric with easily detachable stainless steel connections

Equipment 
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories 
p. 30 

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00200 SH00200 SH00300

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR200 .. SHR200 .. SHR300 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥55 ≥55 ≥70

Concrete, round BP156055 BP156055 BP156075

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP256055 BP256055 BP256075

Steel (optionally with castors) BP456055 BP456055 BP456070

Granite BP356055 BP356055 BP356075

Ground sleeve DH530000 DH530000 DH530000



Details C C C

Model (A × B) 250 × 250 300 × 300 350 × 350

Height (C) 273 273 303

Clearance (D) 223 223 239

Pole Ø (E) mm 54 54 54

Weight kg 19 20 22

Pulley system incl. √ √ √

Item no. TTV2525 .. TTV3030 .. TTV3535 ..

Equipment 
pp. 32 – 35

Details

Breeze version

Stripe version

Mixed version

Valances

Accessories 
p. 30 

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Protective cover Basic Greige SH00200 SH00300 SH00400

Protective cover Custom acrylic SHR200 .. SHR300 .. SHR400 ..

Bases
pp. 24 – 29

Details Item no. Item no. Item no.

Recommended weight kg ≥55 ≥70 ≥70

Concrete, round BP156055 316 € BP156075 399 € BP156075 399 €

Concrete, square (optionally with castors) BP256055 599 € BP256075 676 € BP256075 676 €

Steel (optionally with castors) BP456055 769 € BP456070 899 € BP456070 899 €

Granite BP356055 380 € BP356075 426 € BP356075 426 €

Ground sleeve DH530000 262 € DH530000 262 € DH530000 262 €



Bases
Concrete, round

Details Parasol size Parasol model Weight
kg

Sleeve  
Ø mm

Dimensions 
Ø × H

Item no.

Base, concrete, grey, through-
coloured, sanded with stainless steel 
sleeve for screwing on 

Ø 210 KLASSIKER

35 40 50 × 8 BP140035

Ø 240 PAGODA

Ø 250 KLASSIKER

150 × 200 KLASSIKER

190 × 190 KLASSIKER

210 × 210 KLASSIKER

Ø 270 ALU
55 40 60 × 8 BP140055

Ø 300 PAGODA

Ø 335 BASIC 55 50 60 × 8 BP150055

Ø 250 TEAK

55 54 60 × 8 BP156055

Ø 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

220 × 300 KLASSIKER

250 × 250

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350 ALU 55 62 60 × 8 BP162055

Ø 400 TREND

75* 54 70 × 8 BP156075

260 × 350 KLASSIKER

300 × 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

350 × 350 TREND

Ø 400 ALU
75* 62 70 × 8 BP162075

300 × 300 ALU

Ø 400
KLASSIKER

75* 64 70 × 8 BP164075

TEAK

Ø 450
KLASSIKER

TEAK

300 × 400 KLASSIKER

350 × 350
KLASSIKER

TEAK

Ø 500 KLASSIKER
120* 64 90 × 8 BP164120

400 × 400 KLASSIKER

*with detachable carrying handles

Note The base weight assigned to the parasols should be considered a recommendation
For parasols with a tilt mechanism and in locations that are exposed to wind, we recommend choosing a base one size bigger



Bases
Concrete, square 

Details Parasol size Parasol model Weight
kg

Sleeve  
Ø mm

Dimensions 
W × D × H

Item no.

Base, concrete, dark grey  
through-coloured, smooth with 
adjustable feet and stainless steel 
sleeve for screwing on

Ø 210 KLASSIKER

35 40 50 × 50 × 6 BP240035

Ø 240 PAGODA

Ø 250 KLASSIKER

150 × 200 KLASSIKER

190 × 190 KLASSIKER

210 × 210 KLASSIKER

Ø 270 ALU
55 40 60 × 60 × 7 BP240055

Ø 300 PAGODA

Ø 335 BASIC 55 50 60 × 60 × 7 BP250055

Ø 250 TEAK

55 54 60 × 60 × 7 BP256055

Ø 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

220 × 300 KLASSIKER

250 × 250

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350 ALU 55 62 60 × 60 × 7 BP262055

Ø 400 TREND

75 54 70 × 70 × 7 BP256075

260 × 350 KLASSIKER

300 × 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

350 × 350 TREND

Ø 400 ALU
75 62 70 × 70 × 7 BP262075

300 × 300 ALU

Ø 400
KLASSIKER

75 64 70 × 70 × 7 BP264075

TEAK

Ø 450
KLASSIKER

TEAK

300 × 400 KLASSIKER

350 × 350
KLASSIKER

TEAK

Castor set 2 swivel and 
2 swivel/lockable castors. 
Stainless steel, height 7 cm 
Suitable for all square concrete bases

BP900006



Bases
Steel, square

Note The base weight assigned to the parasols should be considered a recommendation
For parasols with a tilt mechanism and in locations that are exposed to wind, we recommend choosing a base one size bigger

Details Parasol size Parasol model Weight
kg

Sleeve  
Ø mm

Dimensions 
W × D × H

Item no. 

Base, steel, powder-coated, grey, 
aluminium with stainless steel sleeve 
for screwing on

Ø 210 KLASSIKER

35 40 65 × 65 × 1 BP440035

Ø 240 PAGODA

Ø 250 KLASSIKER

150 × 200 KLASSIKER

190 × 190 KLASSIKER

210 × 210 KLASSIKER

Ø 270 ALU
55 40 75 × 75 × 1 BP440055

Ø 300 PAGODA

Ø 335 BASIC 55 50 75 × 75 × 1 BP450055

Ø 250 TEAK

55 54 75 × 75 × 1 BP456055

Ø 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

220 × 300 KLASSIKER

250 × 250

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350 ALU 55 62 75 × 75 × 1 BP462055

Ø 400 TREND

70 54 85 × 85 × 1 BP456070

260 × 350 KLASSIKER

300 × 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

350 × 350 TREND

Ø 400 ALU
70 62 85 × 85 × 1 BP462070

300 × 300 ALU

Ø 400
KLASSIKER

70 64 85 × 85 × 1 BP464070

TEAK

Ø 450
KLASSIKER

TEAK

300 × 400 KLASSIKER

350 × 350
KLASSIKER

TEAK

Castor set 2 fixed and 
2 swivel/lockable castors. 
Stainless steel, height 7 cm. Suitable 
for all steel plates

BP900002

Castor set 4 swivel/locking
castors. Stainless steel, height 7 cm
Suitable for all steel plates

BP900003



Bases
Granite, round

Details Parasol size Parasol model Weight
kg

Sleeve  
Ø mm

Dimensions 
Ø × H

Item no.

Base, granite, grey/white
moiré, with stainless steel sleeve for 
screwing on

Ø 210 KLASSIKER

35 40 50 × 7 BP340035            

Ø 240 PAGODA

Ø 250 KLASSIKER

150 × 200 KLASSIKER

190 × 190 KLASSIKER

210 × 210 KLASSIKER

Ø 270 ALU
55 40 60 × 7 BP340055            

Ø 300 PAGODA

Ø 335 BASIC 55 50 60 × 7 BP350055            

Ø 250 TEAK

55 54 60 × 7 BP356055 

Ø 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

220 × 300 KLASSIKER

250 × 250

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350 ALU 55 62 60 × 7 BP362055            

Ø 400 TREND

75 54 70 × 7 BP356075 

260 × 350 KLASSIKER

300 × 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

350 × 350 TREND

Ø 400 ALU
75 62 70 × 7 BP362075            

300 × 300 ALU

Ø 400
KLASSIKER

75 64 70 × 7 BP364075

TEAK

Ø 450
KLASSIKER

TEAK

300 × 400 KLASSIKER

350 × 350
KLASSIKER

TEAK



Bases
Cantilever parasols

Base
Telescopic parasol

Details Parasol size Parasol model Weight
kg

Dimensions 
W × D × H

Item no.

Base, granite, grey/white, moiré
Ø 350 CANTILEVER

Grey 125 85 × 85 × 9 BPFS30125          
300 × 300

Rolling base, stainless steel
4 swivel castors, 2 of which lockable

Ø 350 CANTILEVER
Grey 8 87 × 87 × 10 BPFS20127

300 × 300

Base, granite grey/white, moiré,  
with rolling base, stainless steel
4 swivel castors, 2 of which lockable

Ø 350 CANTILEVER
Grey 133 87 × 87 × 16 BPFS30128          

300 × 300

Base, granite, dark grey, silk matt, finely 
sanded 300 × 300 CANTILEVER

Black 125 85 × 85 × 9 BPFSS0125 

Rolling base, stainless steel 
powder-coated, black
4 swivel castors, 2 of which lockable

300 × 300 CANTILEVER
Black 8 87 × 87 × 10 BPFSB0127

Base, granite, dark grey, satin matt 
with rolling base, stainless steel, powder-coa-
ted, black, 4 swivel castors, of which 
2 lockable

300 × 300 CANTILEVER
Black 133 87 × 87 × 16 BPFSS0128          

Base, granite, grey/white, moiré
2-piece, upper plate divided 400 × 400 CANTILEVER

Grey 240 85 × 85 × 15 BPFS30240          

Cover for granite plate, 2-piece
Aluminium, grey aluminium 400 × 400 CANTILEVER

Grey 6 85 × 85 × 12 BPFS20164

Details Parasol size Parasol model Weight
kg

Dimensions 
W × D × H

Item no.

Steel frame, hot-dip galvanised with sleeve and  
insert plates made of concrete, square.  
Set of 4

Ø 500
TELESCOPIC 146 107 × 110 × 10 BPAT6200

400 × 400



Ground sleeves 

Details Parasol size Parasol model Sleeve  
Ø mm

Item no.

Ground sleeve, stainless steel, for embedding in 
concrete (2 pieces) incl. anti-theft device

Ø 210 KLASSIKER

40 DH380000

Ø 240 PAGODA

Ø 250 KLASSIKER

Ø 270 ALU

Ø 300 PAGODA

150 × 200 KLASSIKER

190 × 190 KLASSIKER

210 × 210 KLASSIKER

Ø 335 BASIC 50 DH480000

Ø 250 TEAK

54 DH530000

Ø 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 350

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

Ø 400 TREND

220 × 300 KLASSIKER

250 × 250

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

260 × 350 KLASSIKER

300 × 300

KLASSIKER

TEAK

TREND

350 × 350 TREND

Ø 350

ALU 62 DH600000Ø 400

300 × 300

Ø 400 KLASSIKER

64 DH630000

Ø 400 TEAK

Ø 450 KLASSIKER

Ø 450 TEAK

Ø 500 KLASSIKER

300 × 400 KLASSIKER

350 × 350 KLASSIKER

350 × 350 TEAK

400 × 400 KLASSIKER

Ground sleeve, galvanised steel, for embedding in concrete 
(2 pieces) incl. anti-theft device

Ø 350 CANTILEVER 
grey DHFS3000           

300 × 300

300 × 300 CANTILEVER black – DHFS3S00           

400 × 400 CANTILEVER grey DHFS4400 

Ø 500
TELESCOPIC DHAT2000

400 × 400
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Protective covers
Basic

Protective covers 
Custom

Details Model ⁄ 
length

Parasol size Item no. F

Protective 
cover for para-
sols with rod 
and zip

Special version 
in desired 
colour

I 
167

Ø 210

SHR100 ..

Ø 240

Ø 250

Ø 270

Ø 300 Pagoda

150 × 200

190 × 190

200 × 200

II
226

Ø 300

SHR200 ..

Ø 335

Ø 350

210 × 210

220 × 300

250 × 250

III
271

Ø 400

SHR300 ..

Ø 450

260 × 350

285 × 285

300 × 300

IV
304

Ø 500

SHR400 ..
300 × 400

350 × 350

400 × 400

CANTILEVER 
267

309

Ø 350
SHRFS0 ..

300 × 300

400 × 400 SHRFS4 ..

TELESCOPIC
329

Ø 500
SHR500 ..

400 × 400

Details Model ⁄ 
length

Parasol size Item no.

Protective 
cover for para-
sols with rod 
and zip

Version in 
synthetic 
fabric in the 
colour greige

I 
170

Ø 210

SH00100

Ø 240

Ø 250

Ø 270

Ø 300 Pagoda

150 × 200

190 × 190

200 × 200

II
218

Ø 300

SH00200

Ø 335

Ø 350

210 × 210

220 × 300

250 × 250

III
261

Ø 400

SH00300

Ø 450

260 × 350

285 × 285

300 × 300

IV
292

Ø 500

SH00400
300 × 400

350 × 350

400 × 400

CANTILEVER 
250

290

Ø 350
SHFS300

300 × 300

400 × 400 SHFS400

TELESCOPIC
320

Ø 500
SH00500

400 × 400



Parasol replacement 
Covers

Details Parasol size Item no. F

ALU

Ø 270 BEAS27 ..

Ø 350 BEE35 ..

Ø 400 BEAS40 ..

BASIC Ø 335 BEBA35 01

CANTILEVER Ø 350 BFS23500 ..

KLASSIKER & 
TEAK

Ø 210 BEE2100 ..

Ø 250 BEE2500 ..

Ø 300 BEE3000 ..

Ø 350 BEE3500 ..

Ø 400 BEE4000 ..

Ø 450 BEE4500 ..

Ø 500 BEE5000 ..

PAGODA
Ø 240 BPG24 ..

Ø 300 BPG30 ..

TELESCOPIC Ø 500 BAT25000 ..

TREND

Ø 300 BTT3000 ..

Ø 350 BTT3500 ..

Ø 400 BTT4000 ..

Details Parasol size Item no. F

ALU 300 × 300 BEAS30 ..

CANTILEVER
300 × 300 BF23030 ..

400 × 400 BF24040 ..

KLASSIKER & 
TEAK

190 × 190 BE1919 ..

210 × 210 BE2121 ..

250 × 250 BE2525 ..

300 × 300 BE3030 ..

350 × 350 BE3535 ..

400 × 400 BE4040 ..

TELESCOPIC 400 × 400 BAT24040 ..

TREND

250 × 250 BTT2525 ..

300 × 300 BTT3030 ..

350 × 350 BTT3535 ..

Details Parasol size Item no. F

KLASSIKER & 
TEAK

150 × 200 BEE1520 ..

220 × 300 BEE2230 ..

260 × 350 BEE2635 ..

300 × 400 BEE3040 ..

Details Cover in acrylic fabric in the colour of your choice 
Includes fixing materials

Notes As the cuts can change slightly over the years, 
we recommend sending us the 
parasol cover that is to be replaced

Available in natural colour only for Basic parasols



Pulley system

Details Parasol model Parasol size Pole 
Ø mm

The pulley system makes it easier to open parasols. 
We recommend the use of a pulley system for spans 
of 250 cm or greater

Hand-sewn core leather straps, fittings and end cap 
made of brass or brass finished, robust parasol rope 
in beige

KLASSIKER

Ø 210 38

Ø 250 38

Ø 300 53

Ø 350 53

Ø 400 63

Ø 450 63

Ø 500 63

150 × 200 38

190 × 190 38

210 × 210 38

220 × 300 53

250 × 250 53

260 × 350 53

300 × 300 53

300 × 400 63

350 × 350 63

400 × 400 63

TEAK

Ø 250 53

Ø 300 53

Ø 350 53

Ø 400 63

Ø 450 63

250 × 250 53

300 × 300 53

350 × 350 63

Note When ordering from kit to retrofit, the pin belt and leather belt 
with buckle must be ordered separately





Breeze version

Valances

Parasol model Parasol size C1 C2 C3

KLASSIKER Ø 210 .. .. ..

KLASSIKER 
& TEAK Ø 250 .. .. ..

ALU Ø 270 .. .. ..

KLASSIKER 
& TEAK Ø 300 .. .. ..

ALU Ø 350 .. .. ..

KLASSIKER
& TEAK Ø 350 .. .. ..

ALU Ø 400 .. .. ..

KLASSIKER
& TEAK Ø 400 .. .. ..

KLASSIKER 
& TEAK Ø 450 .. .. ..

KLASSIKER Ø 500 .. .. ..

Mixed version

Parasol model Parasol size C1 C2

ALU
Ø 270 .. ..

Ø 350 .. ..

KLASSIKER 
& TEAK

Ø 210 .. ..

Ø 250 .. ..

Ø 300 .. ..

Ø 350 .. ..

PAGODA
Ø 240 .. ..

Ø 300 .. ..

TREND
Ø 300 .. ..

Ø 350 .. ..

Details Three layers of fabric for maximum wind circulation and 
improved stability of the parasol

Details of segments in two different colour combinations

Notes Block stripes and striped fabrics are only permitted in 
combination with a plain acrylic fabric

C1 = base colour. This also defines the air hood, 
tie, reinforcement corners, edging tapes and seams

Details Parasol size Height C

Additional fabric attached 
to the edge of the parasol 
cover for greater protec-
tion from low sun and an 
attractive wind chime

Ø 210 24 ..

Ø 250 24 ..

Ø 270 27 ..

Ø 300 27 ..

Ø 350 27 ..

Ø 400 27 ..

Ø 450 30 ..

Ø 500 30 ..

210 × 210 24 ..

220 × 300 27 ..

250 × 250 24 ..

260 × 350 27 ..

300 × 300 27 ..

300 × 400 30 ..

350 × 350 27 ..

400 × 400 30 ..



Stripe version

Details Parasol model Parasol size Stripe height C1 C2

Contrasting colour border 
of the parasol cover

ALU

Ø 270 15 .. ..

Ø 350 15 .. ..

Ø 400 15 .. ..

300 × 300 15 .. ..

CANTILEVER

Ø 350 15 .. ..

300 × 300 15 .. ..

400 × 400 15 .. ..

KLASSIKER

Ø 210 10 .. ..

Ø 250 10 .. ..

Ø 300 15 .. ..

Ø 350 15 .. ..

Ø 400 15 .. ..

Ø 450 15 .. ..

Ø 500 15 .. ..

150 × 200 10 .. ..

190 × 190 10 .. ..

210 × 210 10 .. ..

220 × 300 15 .. ..

250 × 250 15 .. ..

260 × 350 15 .. ..

300 × 300 15 .. ..

300 × 400 15 .. ..

350 × 350 15 .. ..

400 × 400 15 .. ..

PAGODA
Ø 240 10 .. ..

Ø 300 10 .. ..

TEAK

Ø 250 10 .. ..

Ø 300 15 .. ..

Ø 350 15 .. ..

Ø 400 15 .. ..

Ø 450 15 .. ..

250 × 250 15 .. ..

300 × 300 15 .. ..

350 × 350 15 .. ..

TELESCOPIC
Ø 500 15 .. ..

400 × 400 15 .. ..

TREND

Ø 300 15 .. ..

Ø 350 15 .. ..

Ø 400 15 .. ..

250 × 250 15 .. ..

300 × 300 15 .. ..

350 × 350 15 .. ..



Outdoor
Furniture
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Ahoi 

SH W D H kg Frame Item no. C P

Armchair, Basic, white
Cover: Batyline Iso 
Light grey / PU 2 pcs.

46 57 55 85 7 White AH0151 I27 –

Armchair, Basic, Grey metallic
Cover: Batyline Iso 
Sand / PU 2 pcs.

46 57 55 85 7 Grey metallic AH0158 I81 –

Armchair, Custom, 
Cover: acrylic fabric or 
Batyline Eden

46 57 55 85 7 White
Grey metallic

AH0151
AH0158

…
… –

Armchair, Custom, upholste-
red Cover: acrylic fabric or 
Batyline Eden, upholstered  
and quilted

46 57 55 85 7 White
Grey metallic

AH0151
AH0158

…
…

P
P

Design: Alessandro Andreucci 
and Christian Hoisl

Details Aluminium, powder coated; stainless steel components
Table tops: HPL or solid teak, untreated

Details Aluminium, powder coated; stailess steel components

C
ov

er

Pa
d

d
ed

W D H kg Frame Item no. C

Table
Plate, HPL white 200 90 73 46 White

Grey metallic
AH20901
AH20908

6
6

Table
Plate, HPL Decor 200 90 73 46 White

Grey metallic
AH20901
AH20908

.

.

Table
Plate, Teak 200 90 73 51 White

Grey metallic
AH20901
AH20908

0
0

Ta
b

le
 t

op

Table tops 
Teak	0

HPL beige  1
HPL sand  2

HPL stone grey  3
HPL white  6

HPL bronze  7
HPL slate  9



Ø W D H kg Frame Item no. C C

Bistro table
Plate, HPL white 70 – – 72 9 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY0065
BY0065

6
6

02
..

Bistro table
Plate, HPL Decor 70 – – 72 9 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY0065
BY0065

.

.
02
..

Bistro table
Plate, Teak 65 – – 72 9 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY0065
BY0065

0
0

02
..

Folding table
Plate, HPL white – 100 70 72 15 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY1070
BY1070

6
6

02
..

Folding table
Plate, HPL Decor – 100 70 72 15 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY1070
BY1070

.

.
02
..

Folding table
Slats teak – 100 70 72 15 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY1070
BY1070

0
0

02
..

Balcony

SH W D H kg Frame Item no. C C

Chair
PU 2 pcs. 45 47 56 80 4 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY10
BY10

02
..

00
00

Cushions W D H Item no. C PG1 PG2

Seat cushion, chair
removable, fleece-
sheathed foam filling

38 38 3 PABY10 … 59 € 64 €

Cushion, sunlounger
quilted fleece filling 200 60 3 PABY51 … 239 € 295 €

Design: Thomas Albrecht

Fr
am

e
Ta

b
le

 t
op

Fr
am

e
Sl

at
s 

te
ak

SH L W H kg Frame Item no. C C

Sunlounger 
Cover Batyline Eden 35 206 76 82 14 Stainless steel

powder-coated
BY50
BY50

02
..

...

...

C
ov

er

Fr
am

e

Details Stainless steel AISI 304, blasted or powder coated
Chair slats: Solid teak, untreated



Notes
Bistro tables are 

delivered 
disassembled 

Sunloungers 
measured in 

highest position

Table tops 
Teak	0

HPL beige  1
HPL sand  2

HPL stone grey  3
HPL white  6

HPL bronze  7
HPL slate  9

Frame colours
White	 01  

Stainless steel	 02
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral 	21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23



SH W D H kg Item no. C P

Armchair
Cover: acrylic fabric 45 60 52 89 8 CA1000 .. –

Armchair, upholstered
Cover: acrylic fabric, 
padded and quilted

45 60 52 89 8 CA1000 .. P

Deckchair, Basic
Cover: acrylic fabric
PU 2 pcs.

– 62 119 113 8 CA4400 .. –

Deckchair, Deluxe
with sunroof and armrests
Cover: acrylic fabric

– 67 126 118 10 CA5000 .. –

Stool
Cover: acrylic fabric 34 45 32 34 2 CA6000 .. –

Cabin

C
ov

er

Pa
d

d
ed

Details Frame and table tops: 
Solid teak, untreated; stainless steel bracing 

Cushions with removable 
fleece-sheathed foam filling

Notes
Dining tables can be ordered as parasol tables 

with a central opening (plus 128 €). 
Please specify parasol size

Dining tables are delivered disassembled

W D H kg Item no.

Side table 40 40 40 9 CH404000

Side table 80 40 40 14 CH804000

Table 90 90 74 29 CA0090900

Table 140 90 74 40 CA0014900

Table 180 90 74 46 CA0018900

Table 220 90 74 53 CA0022900

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, armchair 54 42 3 PACA10 ..

Neck cushion, deckchair, Basic & Deluxe 51 22 5 PACA44 ..

Cushion, deckchair, Basic 51 57 5 PACA45 ..

Cushion, deckchair, Deluxe 58 57 5 PACA50 ..





Photo:
Ingo Peters



Details Frame: strip and round steel galvanised & powder-coated 
Chair slats: Solid teak, untreated

Seat cushion with removable, fleece-coated foam filling
Back padding with firmly sewn fleece filling

SH W D H kg Frame Item no.

Chair
Slats: straight 44 45 59 84 9

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48001001
48001000
48001006

Chair
Slats: curved 44 45 59 84 9

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

49001001
49001000
49001006

Armchair
Slats: straight 44 58 59 84 11

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48001501
48001500
48001506

Armchair
Slats: curved 44 58 59 84 11

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

49001501
49001500
49001506

High-back chair
Slats: curved 44 63 68 100 15

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

49004501
49004500
49004506

Classic

Cushions W D H Item no. F

Seat cushion, chair/armchair 46 42 3 PACL10 …

Seat/back cushion, chair/armchair 46 118 3 PACL11 …

Seat cushion, high backrest 47 44 6 PACL45 …

Neck cushion, high backrest 50 22 5 PACL47 …

Seat/back cushion, high backrest 52 138 6 PACL46 …



SH W D H kg Frame Item no.

Stool
Slats: straight – 45 48 41/46/51 7

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48006001
48006000
48006006

2-seater bench
Slats: straight 44 102 59 84 17

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48002101
48002100
48002106

2-seater bench
with armrests
Slats: straight

44 113 59 84 20
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48002001
48002000
48002006

3-seater bench
Slats: straight 44 149 59 84 24

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48003101
48003100
48003106

3-seater bench
with armrests
Slats: straight

44 160 59 84 27
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48003001
48003000
48003006

Sunlounger
Slats: straight 34 70 206 97 33

White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48005001
48005000
48005006

Classic

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion 
2-seater bench 104 42 3 PACL20 …

Seat cushion 
3-seater bench 152 42 3 PACL30 …

Seat/back cushion 
2-seater bench 46 118 3 PACL11 …

Seat/back cushion 
3-seater bench 46 118 3 PACL11 …

Cushion, sunlounger
removable 
Fibre flake filling

70 205 15 PACL50 …

Details Frame: strip and round steel galvanised & powder-coated
Chair slats: Solid teak, untreated
Table tops: Solid teak, glued, untreated

Seat cushion with removable, fleece-coated foam filling
Back padding with firmly sewn fleece filling

Note
Sunloungers measured in highest position



Ø W D H kg Frame Item no.

Table, wrought iron 65 – – 73 15
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48006601
48006600
48006606

Table 75 – – 73 16
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48007501
48007500
48007506

Table 95 – – 73 23
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48009501
48009500
48009506

Table 110 – – 73 26
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48011001
48011000
48011006

Table – 80 80 73 21
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48808001
48808000
48808006

Table – 120 80 73 27
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48128001
48128000
48128006

Table – 140 80 73 30
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48148001
48148000
48148006

Table – 180 80 73 40
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48188001
48188000
48188006

Table – 200 90 73 45
White
Dark green
Graphite grey

48209001
48209000
48209006

Table extension
incl. mounting kit

– 40 80 – 6 – 48900100

– 40 90 – 6 – 48900200

Table extension
pre-assembled

– 40 80 – 6 – 48901000

– 40 90 – 6 – 48902000

Notes
Table extension from one table length 

possible from 120 cm

Tables are delivered disassembled

Classic





Details Frames, table and seat tops:  
solid teak, untreated; stainless steel bracing

Cushions with removable 
fleece-sheathed foam filling

W D H kg Item no.

Bench 140 35 46 14 CR140035

Bench 180 35 46 17 CR180035

Backrest 140 42 79 6 CR140038

Backrest 180 42 79 6 CR180038

Table 80 80 73 25 CR808000

Table 140 80 73 29 CR140080

Table 180 80 73 35 CR180080

Cross 

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, bench 140 35 3 PACR14 ...

Seat cushion, bench 178 35 3 PACR18 ...



W D H A kg Item no.

Single board
Extension right, 1 drawer and 1 shelf  
matt granite top, dark grey;
optionally available with castors 395.- €

69 59 92 92 50 BO100143

Single board
Extension left, 1 drawer and 1 shelf
matt granite top, dark grey;
optionally available with castors 395.- €

69 59 92 92 50 BO101043

Double board
2 drawers and 1 shelf
matt granite top, dark grey;
optionally available with castors 395.- €

120 59 92 92 82 BO200143

Triple board
3 drawers and 1 shelf
matt granite top, dark grey

174 59 92 92 117 BO300143

Highboard
2 drawers and 1 shelf
matt granite top, dark grey

120 44 103 103 64 BO210143

Potting cabinet
2 drawers and 1 shelf
Stainless steel attachment;
optionally available with castors 395.- €

120 59 99 92 57 BO200142

Seat chest 120 45 45 – 29 BO200242

Cushion chest
optionally available with castors 395.- € 123 64 93 – 52 BO200340

Long cushion chest
optionally available with castors 395.- € 150 75 93 – 71 BO200440

Details Body: Teak, deck look, untreated; cover plates: solid teak, 
untreated, granite or stainless steel AISI 304; rear wall and shelves: 
steel sheet, grey aluminium, powder-coated
Drawer shelves: stainless steel AISI 304; legs with level adjustment

Cushions with removable 
fleece-sheathed foam filling

Deck

Cushions W D H Item no. F

Cushion seat chest 41 38 3 PABO00 …





Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, dining armchair
removable, fleece-sheathed 
cold foam filling

45 54 5 PADE15S …

Back cushion, dining armchair
removable fibre flock filling 43 40 14 PADE15R …

Seat cushion, high-back/lounge armchair
Removable, fleece-sheathed 
cold foam filling

60 65 8 PADE40S …

Back cushion, high-back armchair
removable fibre flock filling 60 90 18 PADE45R …

Back cushion, lounge armchair
removable fibre flock filling 52 42 18 PADE40R …

Seat cushion, 2-seater sofa
removable, fleece-sheathed 
cold foam filling

150 65 8 PADE22S …

Back cushion, 2-seater sofa
removable fibre flock filling 70 42 18 PADE22R …

Cushion, daybed
removable, fleece-sheathed 
cold foam filling

166 118 8 PADE55S …

Back cushion, daybed
removable fibre flock filling 62 42 18 PADE55R …

SH W D H kg Item no.

Dining armchair 48 60 64 78 8 DE0015086

Dining table – 100 100 73 28 DE1010080

Dining table – 220 100 73 53 DE2210080

High-back armchair 44 90 91 118 14 DE0045086

Lounge armchair 44 80 75 74 11 DE0040086

2-seater sofa 44 169 75 74 19 DE0022086

Daybed 44 137 180 74 31 DE0055086

Side table – 55 55 43 6 DE5555080

Lounge table – 115 55 38 10 DE1155080

Denia
Design: Jan Benöhr



Details Frames: Aluminium, powder-coated, Grey metallic
Seating surface, dining armchair: solid teak, untreated
Seating surface, lounge armchair, 2-seater sofa and high-back armchair: 
Frame: solid teak, untreated with batyline cover 
Day bed surface: solid teak, untreated
Backrest: polyester cord, dark grey mottled
Table slats: Solid teak, untreated

Notes
Seat height incl. upholstery

Covers only available in upholstery fabrics

Furniture is delivered disassembled





SH W D H kg Frame Item no. C

Bench 45 160 43 45 19 Stainless steel
powder-coated

FL0016
FL0016

02
..

Bench 45 200 43 45 21 Stainless steel
powder-coated

FL0020
FL0020

02
..

Table – 180 90 74 59 Stainless steel
powder-coated

FL1890
FL1890

02
..

Table – 220 90 74 72 Stainless steel
powder-coated

FL2290
FL2290

02
..

Details Stainless steel AISI 304, ground or powder-coated 
Table and seat tops: solid teak, untreated
Cushions: acrylic fabric or all our upholstery fabrics

Cushions with removable
fleece-sheathed foam filling

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion 46 42 3 PASD10 …

Fr
am

e

Design: Archicult Breunig Architekten

Flip

Frame colours
White	 01  

Stainless steel	 02
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral	 21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23



Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, rocking armchair 67 46 3 PAFW42 …

Back cushion, rocking armchair 62 20 3 PAFW43 …

Fr
am

e

SH W D H kg Item no. C

Rocking armchair 43 69 84 82 8 FW40042 ..

Side table – 53 53 43 3.5 FW35353 ..

Details Aluminium, powder-coated 
Cushions: acrylic fabric or all our upholstery fabrics

Cushions with removable 
fleece-coated foam filling 
underside with anti-slip insert

Flow



Frame colours
White	 01  
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral	 21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23





Loft

Details Frames and table/bench slats:  
solid teak, glued, untreated
Stainless steel and aluminium details, powder-coated

Cushions with removable  
fleece-coated foam filling

SH W D H kg Item no.

Bench 46 180 38 46 19 LO018008

Bench 46 220 38 46 24 LO022008

Table – 200 90 74 46 LO209008

Table – 240 90 74 55 LO249008

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, armchair 48 43 2 PALO15 …

Seat cushion, bench 44 37 3 PALO20 …

Design: Thomas Albrecht

SH W D H kg Item no. C P

Armchair
Cover: acrylic fabric, padded and 
quilted

45 56 55 87 7 LO01508 .. P

Pa
d

d
ed

C
ov

er

Note 
Tables are delivered disassembled
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Maliha

Cushions L W H kg Colour Item no. F

Neck roll
can be fixed with Velcro straps in cover fabric 80 25 28 3

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0052
MA0052
MA0052
MA0052
MA0052

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge pillow 60 40 14 1

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0064
MA0064
MA0064
MA0064
MA0064

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

SH L W Ø H kg Colour Item no. C

Lounge armchair 35 100 80 – 80 11

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0015
MA0015
MA0015
MA0015
MA0015

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge bed – 200 80 – 35 15

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0051
MA0051
MA0051
MA0051
MA0051

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge pouf, square – 80 80 – 35 8

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0060
MA0060
MA0060
MA0060
MA0060

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Lounge pouf, round – – – 85 35 6

Cream
Pebble
Lime
Ocean
Terra

MA0062
MA0062
MA0062
MA0062
MA0062

A01
A28
A50
A41
A04

Details Upholstery covers: 100% polypropylene solution-dyed, 
advanced outdoor yarn: 100% recyclable, 
resistant to mould, bacteria and stains, pollutant-free, 
allergy-free, excellent UV resistance and excellent 
results in abrasion test, removable with zip

Furniture filling: polystyrene microbeads with synthetic wadding in 
water-repellent polyester cover
Bolster filling: PU foam with PES fibre in water-repellent  
polyester cover
Cushion filling: PES microfibre in water-repellent polyester cover
Underside: Outdoor mesh fabric for optimal ventilation and  
faster drying



Notes The collection is available in the  
Basic version in the following Ambra upholstery fabrics:

Cream with contrasting piping in Sand   
Pebble with contrasting piping in Gravel

Maliha is also available in Ocean, Lime and Terra Ambra  
upholstery fabrics with the same colour piping.

Production to order

Actual dimensions may vary due to 
the textile nature of the product





Minu

SH W D H kg Item no. C

1-seater element 42 77 77 28 7 MI001S ..

2-seater element 42 140 77 28 9 MI002S ..

3-seater element 42 200 77 28 13 MI003S ..

1-seater back/armrest – 76 10 51 3 MI001R ..

2-seater backrest – 139 10 51 5 MI002R ..

3-seater backrest – 199 10 51 8 MI003R ..

Clip-on table – 76 27 8 3 MI0077 ..

Lounger element 42 200 77 71 26 MI0550 ..

Design: Christian Hoisl 

Fr
am

e

Accessories Item no. C

Insert clip-on table
HPL removable MI007800 ..

Insert clip-on table
Teak, removable MI007800 0

Connector set
2 fasteners
Aluminium, powder-coated

MI004001 –

Fr
am

e

B
at

yl
in

e

SH W D H kg Item no. C C

Sunlounger, Basic, white
Aluminium, powder-coated, 
white, cover: Batyline Eden 
light grey mottled

36 205 71 89 16 MI050 01 E23

Sunlounger, Custom
Aluminium, powder-coated, 
cover Batyline Eden

36 205 71 89 16 MI050 .. …



Minu

W D H kg Item no. C C

Side table
Table top, HPL white 40 40 46 7 MI4040 6 ..

Side table
Table top, HPL Decor 40 40 46 7 MI4040 . ..

Side table
Table top, teak 40 40 46 7 MI4040 0 ..

Side table
Table top, HPL white 77 50 42 12 MI7750 6 ..

Side table
Table top, HPL Decor 77 50 42 12 MI7750 . ..

Side table
Table top, teak 77 50 42 10 MI7750 0 ..

Side table
Table top, HPL white 77 77 42 17 MI7777 6 ..

Side table
Table top, HPL Decor 77 77 42 17 MI7777 . ..

Side table
Table top, teak 77 77 42 15 MI7777 0 ..

Side table
Table top, HPL white 120 50 42 17 MI1250 6 ..

Side table
Table top, HPL Decor 120 50 42 17 MI1250 . ..

Side table
Table top, teak 120 50 42 15 MI1250 0 ..

Design: Christian Hoisl
Alessandro Andreucci (sunlounger)

Fr
am

e

Ta
b

le
 t

op

Table tops 
Teak	0

HPL beige  1
HPL sand  2

HPL stone grey  3
HPL white  6

HPL bronze  7
HPL slate  9

Frame colours
White	 01  
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral	 21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23

Details Frame: Aluminium, powder-coated 
Table tops: HPL or solid teak, untreated



Minu

Details Seat cushion & cushion for sunlounger with removable, 
fleece-coated cold foam filling 
Corner & back upholstery with removable fibre flock filling;  
upholstery sleeve with fleece filling

Notes Seat height incl. upholstery  
Sunloungers measured in highest position

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, 1-seater element 78 78 15 PAMI1S ...

Seat cushion, 2-seater element 141 78 15 PAMI2S ...

Seat cushion, 3-seater element 201 78 15 PAMI3S ...

Corner cushion 57 18 48 PAMI11R ...

Back cushion, 2- & 3-seater elements 74 18 48 PAMI0R ...

Back cushion, armchair 82 18 48 PAMI10R ...

Cushion cuff, 1-seater 
back/armrest 70 20 3 PAMI1R ...

Cushion cuff, 2-seater 
backrest 132 20 3 PAMI2R ...

Cushion cuff, 3-seater 
Backrest 192 20 3 PAMI3R ...

Cushion, lounger element 200 77 11 PAMI55 ...

Seat cushion, lounger element 200 77 15 PAMI54 ...

Cushion, sunlounger 205 60 4 PAMI50 ...





New Hampton

SH W D H kg Side panels Item no.

Armchair
2 armrests 40 89 86 64 18

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP001001
NP001009
NP001002

2-seater add-on element
with armrest on the left 40 144 86 64 25

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP002101
NP002109
NP002102

2-seater add-on element
Right armrest 40 144 86 64 25

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP002201
NP002209
NP002202

2-seater sofa
2 armrests 40 147 86 64 26

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP002001
NP002009
NP002002

3-seater add-on element
with armrest on the left 40 204 86 64 30

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP003101
NP003109
NP003102

3-seater add-on element
Right armrest 40 204 86 64 30

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP003201
NP003209
NP003202

Recamier
with armrest on the left 40 204 86 64 29

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP003301
NP003309
NP003302

Recamier
Right armrest 40 204 86 64 29

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP003401
NP003409
NP003402

3-seater sofa
2 armrests 40 207 86 64 32

White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP003001
NP003009
NP003002

Stool, small 40 82 82 25 8 – NP001400

Stool, large 40 140 82 25 14 – NP002400

Side table, square – 82 82 25 16 – NP828200

Side table, high – 65 40 45 13
White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP6540401
NP6540409
NP6540402

Side table, low – 80 60 33 18
White
Grey metallic
Stainless steel

NP8260301
NP8260309
NP8260302

Bench 41* 180 66 82 27 – HA011800

Bench
2 armrests 41* 192 66 82 29 – HA011900

Sunlounger 40 207 72 63 28 – NP005200

Add-on table
optionally with opening for parasol 
available for 99.- €. Please request 
form for opening position

– 207 30 25 13 – NP203000

Connector assembly
2 stainless steel fasteners NP990002

Design: design cutter

Notes
Seat height includes cushions

* measurement does not include cushions
Sunloungers measured in highest position

Details Frame and table tops: 
Solid teak, untreated
Metal cheeks and table legs: 
powder-coated or stainless steel AISI 304



Details Seat cushions with removable
fleece-coated cold foam filling 
back padding and sunlounger with 
removable fibre flock filling

New Hampton

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion armchair/stool, small 82 82 15 PANPS1 ...

Seat cushion, 2-seater sofa, 2-seater 
add-on element, large stool 140 82 15 PANPS2 ...

Seat cushion, 3-seater sofa, 3-seater 
add-on element, recamier 200 82 15 PANPS3 ...

Armrest cushion 
left 53 14 35 PANPR3 ...

Armrest cushion 
right 53 14 35 PANPR4 ...

Back cushion 
Armchair 82 15 45 PANPR1 ...

Back cushion, 2-/3-seater sofa 
add-on element, recamier 68 15 45 PANPR2 ...

Seat cushion, bench 
without armrests 180 51 6 PAHA18 ...

Seat cushion, bench 
with armrests 180 51 6 PAHA19 ...

Back cushion, bench 
narrow 60 39 6 PAHA26 ...

Back cushion, bench 
wide 90 39 6 PAHA29 ...

Cushion 
Sunlounger 205 71 15 PANP50 ...



Prato

SH W D H kg Frame Item no. C

Armchair 44 60 56 85 10 Stainless 
steel PR0015 02

Armchair 44 60 56 85 10 powder-coa-
ted PR0015 ..

Stool 44 53 42 45 6 Stainless 
steel PR0060 02

Stool 44 53 42 45 6 powder-coa-
ted PR0060 ..

Sunlounger 34 200 66 103 23 Stainless 
steel PR0050 02

Sunlounger 34 200 66 103 23 powder-coa-
ted PR0050 ..

Details Frame: Stainless steel AISI 304 
sanded or powder-coated
Slats: Solid teak, untreated

Cushions with removable 
fleece-sheathed foam filling

Fr
am

e

Cushions W D H Item no. F

Seat cushion, armchair 46 42 3 PASD10 ...

Cushion, sunlounger 194 66 6 PAPR50 ...

Note
Sunlounger 

measured in highest 
position

Frame colours
White	 01  

Stainless steel	 02
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral	 21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23





Prato

W D H kg Frame Item no. C C

Table 
Teak plate 140 90 74 30 Stainless steel PR1490 0 02

Table 
Teak plate 140 90 74 30 powder-coated PR1490 0 ..

Table 
HPL plate, white 144 90 74 30 Stainless steel PR1490 6 02

Table 
HPL plate, white 144 90 74 30 powder-coated PR1490 6 ..

Table 
HPL plate, Decor 144 90 74 30 Stainless steel PR1490 . 02

Table 
HPL plate, Decor 144 90 74 30 powder-coated PR1490 . ..

Table 
Teak plate 180 90 74 39 Stainless steel PR1890 0 02

Table 
Teak plate 180 90 74 39 powder-coated PR1890 0 ..

Table 
HPL plate, white 184 90 74 30 Stainless steel PR1890 6 02

Table 
HPL plate, white 184 90 74 30 powder-coated PR1890 6 ..

Table 
HPL plate, Decor 184 90 74 30 Stainless steel PR1890 . 02

Table 
HPL plate, Decor 184 90 74 30 powder-coated PR1890 . ..

Details Stainless steel AISI 304, ground or powder-coated
Table tops: HPL or solid teak slats 

Ta
b

le
 t

op

Fr
am

e

Notes
Tables are delivered  

disassembled

Table tops 
Teak	 0

HPL beige  1
HPL sand  2

HPL stone grey  3
HPL white  6

HPL bronze  7
HPL slate  9

Frame colours
White	 01  

Stainless steel	 02
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral	 21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23





Slope
SH W D H kg Cord Item no.

Chair
Frame: pearl beige 45 53 65 83 6 Sand SL0010154           

Chair
Frame: pearl green 45 53 65 83 6 Moss SL0010175           

Chair
Frame: black 45 53 65 83 6 Black SL001039

Armchair
Frame: pearl beige 45 60 65 83 7 Sand SL0015154           

Armchair 
Frame: pearl green 45 60 65 83 7 Moss SL0015175           

Armchair
Frame: black 45 60 65 83 7 Black SL001539

Lounger
Frame: pearl beige 36 65 78 74 8 Sand SL0040154           

Lounger
Frame: pearl green 36 65 78 74 8 Moss SL0040175           

Lounger
Frame: black 36 65 78 74 8 Black SL004039

Stool
Frame: pearl beige 36 57 54 36 5 Sand SL0041154                      

Stool
Frame: pearl green 36 57 54 36 5 Moss SL0041175           

Stool
Frame: black 36 57 54 36 5 Black SL004139

Bar stool
Frame: pearl beige 80 53 47 80 7 Sand SL0080154           

Bar stool
Frame: pearl green 80 53 47 80 7 Moss SL0080175           

Bar stool
Frame: black 80 53 47 80 7 Black SL008039

Details Stainless steel AISI 304 powder-coated; polyester cord
Cushions with removable fleece-coated foam filling

Design: Thomas Albrecht

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, chair/armchair 46 43 2 PASL10 ...

Seat cushion, lounger 57 51 2 PASL40 ...

Seat cushion, stool 42 45 2 PASL41 ...



Slope

Ø W D H kg Frame Item no. C C

Table 
HPL plate, white 120 – – 74 34

Stainless steel SL01202 6 02

powder-coated SL01202 6 ..

Table 
HPL plate, Decor 120 – – 74 34

Stainless steel SL01202 . 02

powder-coated SL01202 . ..

Table 
Ceramic top 120 – – 74 35

Stainless steel SL01202 K. 02

powder-coated SL01202 K. ..

Table 
Teak top 120 – – 76 37

Stainless steel SL01202 0 02

powder-coated SL01202 0 ..

Table 
HPL plate, white – 90 90 74 26

Stainless steel SL90902 6 02

powder-coated SL90902 6 ..

Table 
HPL plate, Decor – 90 90 74 26

Stainless steel SL90902 . 02

powder-coated SL90902 . ..

Table 
Ceramic top – 90 90 74 25

Stainless steel SL90902 K. 02

powder-coated SL90902 K. ..

Table 
Teak top – 90 90 76 28

Stainless steel SL90902 0 02

powder-coated SL90902 0 ..

Table 
HPL plate, white – 165 90 74 43

Stainless steel SL16902 6 02

powder-coated SL16902 6 ..

Table 
HPL plate, Decor – 165 90 74 43

Stainless steel SL16902 . 02

powder-coated SL16902 . ..

Table 
Ceramic top – 165 90 74 46

Stainless steel SL16902 K. 02

powder-coated SL16902 K. ..

Table 
Teak top – 165 90 76 47

Stainless steel SL16902 0 02

powder-coated SL16902 0 ..

Table 
HPL plate, white – 200 90 74 51

Stainless steel SL20902 6 02

powder-coated SL20902 6 ..

Table 
HPL plate, Decor – 200 90 74 51

Stainless steel SL20902 . 02

powder-coated SL20902 . ..

Table 
Ceramic top – 200 90 74 56

Stainless steel SL20902 K. 02

powder-coated SL20902 K. ..

Table 
Teak top – 200 90 76 56

Stainless steel SL20902 0 02

powder-coated SL20902 0 ..

Table 
HPL plate, white – 240 90 74 62

Stainless steel SL24902 6 02

powder-coated SL24902 6 ..

Table 
HPL plate, Decor – 240 90 74 62

Stainless steel SL24902 . 02

powder-coated SL24902 . ..

Table 
Ceramic top – 240 90 74 68

Stainless steel SL24902 K. 02

powder-coated SL24902 K. ..

Table 
Teak top – 240 90 76 68

Stainless steel SL24902 0 02

powder-coated SL24902 0 ..

Ta
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Design: Thomas Albrecht

Table edges

HPL/ceramic Teak wood



Note
Tables are 
delivered 

disassembled 

Table tops 
Teak  0

HPL Beige  1
HPL sand  2

HPL stone grey  3
HPL white  6

HPL bronze  7
HPL slate  9

Ceramic Ananda K1
Ceramic Iseo K2

Ceramic Umbra K3

Table frames
White	 01  

Stainless steel	 02
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral	 21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23

Details Stainless steel AISI 304, ground  
or powder-coated
Table tops: solid teak, untreated; HPL or 
ceramic



Trio

Ø W D H kg Item no. C

Table top 
HPL white 59 – – 1 4 TR06000 6

Table
HPL Decor 59 – – 1 4 TR06000 ..

Table
Ceramic 60 – – 0.6 5 TR06000 K.

Table
Teak 65 – – 2 4 TR06500 0

Table
HPL white – not for bar table 69 – – 1 5 TR07000 6

Table
HPL Decor – not for bar table 69 – – 1 5 TR07000 ..

Table
Ceramic – not for bar table 70 – – 0.6 7 TR06000 K.

Table
HPL white – not for bar table – 69 69 1 6 TR70700 6

Table
HPL Decor – not for bar table – 69 69 1 6 TR70700 ..

Table
Teak – not for bar table – 70 70 2 7 TR70700 0

Table
Ceramic – not for bar table – 70 70 0.6 8 TR70700 K.

Details Stainless steel AISI 304, ground or 
powder-coated or teak
Table tops: solid teak, untreated; HPL or ceramic

Ta
b

le
 t

opDesign: Thomas Albrecht

H kg Frame Item no. C

Side table frame 44 4 Stainless steel TR0045 02

Side table frame 44 4 powder-coated TR0045 ..

Bistro table frame 72 5 Stainless steel TR0073 02

Bistro table frame 72 5 powder-coated TR0073 ..

Bistro table frame 70 5 Teak TR0073 00

Bar table frame 109 7 Stainless steel TR0110 02

Bar table frame 109 7 powder-coated TR0110 ..

Fr
am

e

Ceramic

Table edges

HPL Teak wood



79

Note
Tables are  
delivered 

disassembled

 

Table tops 
	 Teak  0

HPL Beige  1
HPL sand  2

HPL stone grey  3
HPL white  6

HPL bronze  7
HPL slate  9

Ceramic Ananda  K1
Ceramic Iseo  K2

Ceramic Umbra  K3

Frame colours
	 White	 01  
	 Stainless steel	 02 

Black  03
	 Grey metallic	 08
	 Taupe	 10
	 Pearl beige	 14
	 Pearl green	 17
	 Sage	 18
	 Smoky blue	 19
	 Cream	 20
	 Coral	 21
	 Berry	 22
	 Chestnut	 23



Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, chair/armchair 47 41 3 PAVA12 …

Seat/back cushion, chair/armchair 47 83 3 PAVA13 …

Bar chair seat/back cushion 41 57 3 PAVA80 …

Seat cushion, stool 40 36 3 PAVA60 …

Seat cushion, 2-seater bench 110 36 3 PAVA20  …

Seat cushion, 3-seater bench 155 36 3 PAVA30 …

Vapio
Design: This Weber

SH W D H kg Frame Item no. C

Chair
PU 2 pcs. 45 54 59 84 5 Cream

powder-coated
VA0110 
VA0110

20
..

Armchair
PU 2 pcs. 45 60 59 84 6 Cream

powder-coated
VA0115
VA0115

20
..

Bar chair
PU 2 pcs. 76 55 54 95 5 Cream

powder-coated
VA0180
VA0180

20
..

Stool – 40 40 45 6 Cream
powder-coated

VA0160
VA0160

20
..

2-seater bench – 110 40 45 11 Cream
powder-coated

VA0120
VA0120

20
..

3-seater bench – 155 40 45 14 Cream
powder-coated

VA0130
VA0130

20
..

Table – 90 90 74 17 Cream
powder-coated

VA9090
VA9090

20
..

Table – 135 90 74 23 Cream
powder-coated

VA1390
VA1390

20
..

Table – 180 90 74 28 Cream
powder-coated

VA1890
VA1890

20
..

High table – 135 80 10.5 28 Cream
powder-coated

VA1380
VA1380

20
..



Details Aluminium, powder-coated 
Cushions: acrylic fabric or 
all our upholstery fabrics 

Cushions with fleece-coated foam filling 
Underside with anti-slip insert

Note 
Benches, stools  
and tables are 

delivered 
disassembled

Frame colours
White	 01  
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage	 18
Smoky blue	 19

Cream	 20
Coral	 21
Berry	 22

	 Chestnut	 23





SH W D H kg Item no.

2-seater bench 44 140 55 88 30 VK210000

3-seater bench 44 174 55 88 35 VK310000

Viktorian

Cushions W D H Item no. C

Seat cushion, 2-seater bench 125 50 12 PAVK20 ...

Seat cushion, 3-seater bench 160 50 12 PAVK30 ...

Details Solid teak, untreated
Cushions with removable fibre flock filling



Furniture protection
Hoods

Item no.

AHOI 

Armchair MSAH0010

Table 200 × 90 cm MS002090

BALCONY

Chair MSBY0010

Chair stack 4 pcs MSBY0410

Bistro table Ø 65 cm MS000065

Folding table folded MSBY1070

Sunlounger MSBY0050

Sunlounger stack, 2 pieces MSBY0250

CABIN

Armchair MSCA0010

Deckchair, Basic MSCA0045

Deckchair, Deluxe MSCA0050

Side table 40 × 40 cm MSCH4040

Side table 80 × 40 cm MSCH8040

Table 90 × 90 cm MS009090

Table 140 × 90 cm MS001490

Table 180 × 90 cm MS001890

Table 220 × 90 cm MS002290

CLASSIC

Chair MSCL0010

Armchair MSCL0015

High-back chair MSCL0045

Stool MSCL0060

2-seater bench without armrests MSCL0021

2-seater bench with armrests MSCL0020

3-seater bench without armrests MSCL0031

3-seater bench with armrests MSCL0030

Table Ø 65 cm MS000065

Table Ø 75 cm MS000075

Table Ø 95 cm MS000095

Table Ø 110 cm MS000110

Table 80 × 80 cm MS008080

Table 120 × 80 cm MS001280

Table 140 × 80 cm MS001480

Table 180 × 80 cm MS001880

Table 200 × 90 cm MS002090

Sunlounger MSCL0050

Item no.

CROSS 

Bench without backrest 140 cm MSCR1435

Bench with backrest 140 cm MSCR1438

Bench without backrest 180 cm MSCR1835

Bench with backrest 180 cm MSCR1838

Table 80 × 80 cm MS008080

Table 140 × 80 cm MS001480

Table 180 × 80 cm MS001880

DECK

Single board MSBO0010

Double board MSBO0020

Triple board MSBO0030

Highboard MSBO0021

Potting cabinet MSBO0022

Seat chest MSBO0024

Cushion chest MSBO0023

Long cushion chest MSBO0025

DENIA

Dining armchair* MSDE0015

Lounge armchair* MSDE0040

High-back armchair* MSDE0045

2-seater sofa* MSDE0022

Daybed* MSDE0055

Side table 55 × 55 cm MSDE5555

Lounge table 115 × 55 cm MSDE1155

Dining table 100 × 100 cm MSDE1010

Dining table 220 × 100 cm MSDE2210

FLIP

Bench 160 cm MSFL0016

Bench 200 cm MSFL0020

Table 180 × 90 cm MS001890

Table 220 × 90 cm MS002290

LOFT

Armchair MSLO0010

Bench 180 cm MSLO0018

Bench 220 cm MSLO0022

Table 200 × 90 cm MS002090

Table 240 × 90 cm MS002490

MALIHA

Lounge armchair MSMA0015

Lounge bed MSMA0051

Lounge bed with neck roll MSMA0052

Lounge stool, square MSMA0060

Lounge stool, round MSMA0062

Notes
Unless otherwise stated, the protective covers are each suitable 
for an unfolded furniture component without upholstery
*with upholstery



Details Breathable synthetic fabric Beige 
with cord and cord stopper for fixing

Item no.

MINU

1-seater element* MSMI0014

Armchair* MSMI0010

2-seater element* MSMI0025

2-seater element, backrest left* MSMI0021

2-seater element, backrest right* MSMI0022

2-seater element, backrest left,
Clip-on right* MSMI0028

2-seater element, backrest right,
Clip-on left* MSMI0027

2-seater sofa* MSMI0020

3-seater element* MSMI0035

3-seater element, backrest left* MSMI0031

3-seater element, backrest right* MSMI0032

3-seater element, backrest left,
Clip-on right* MSMI0038

3-seater element, backrest right,
Clip-on left* MSMI0037

Recamier, backrest left* MSMI0033

Recamier, backrest right* MSMI0034

3-seater sofa* MSMI0030

Sunlounger MSMI0050

Lounger element MSMI0055

Side table 40 × 40 cm MSMI4040

Side table 77 × 50 cm MSMI7750

Side table 77 × 77 cm MSMI7777

Side table 120 × 50 cm MSMI1250

NEW HAMPTON

Armchair* MSNP0010

Stool 82 × 82 cm* small MSNP0014

Stool 140 × 82 cm* large MSNP0024

2-seater add-on element, backrest left* MSNP0021

2-seater add-on element, backrest right* MSNP0022

2-seater sofa* MSNP0020

3-seater add-on element, backrest left* MSNP0031

3-seater add-on element, backrest right* MSNP0032

Recamier, backrest left* MSNP0033

Recamier, backrest right* MSNP0034

3-seater sofa* MSNP0030

Bench without armrests MSHA0018

Bench with armrests MSHA0019

Sunlounger MSNP0050

Add-on table 207 × 30 cm MSNP2030

Side table 65 × 40 cm high MSNP6440

Side table 80 × 60 cm low MSNP8260

Item no.

PRATO

Armchair MSPR0015

Armchair stack 4 pieces MSPR0415

Stool MSPR0060

Table, teak 140 × 90 cm MS001490

Table HPL 144 × 90 cm MSPR1490

Table, teak 180 × 90 cm MS001890

Table, HPL 184 × 90 cm MSPR1890

Sunlounger MSPR0050

SLOPE

Chair MSSL0010

Chair stack 4 pcs MSSL0410

Armchair MSSL0015

Armchair stack 4 pieces MSSL0415

Lounger MSSL0040

Lounger stack 2 pieces MSSL0240

Stool MSSL0041

Stool stack 2 pieces MSSL0241

Bar stool MSSL0080

Table Ø 120 cm MS000120

Table 90 × 90 cm MS009090

Table 165 × 90 cm MS001590

Table 200 × 90 cm MS002090

Table 240 × 90 cm MS002490

TRIO

Side table Ø 60 cm MSTR0060

Side table Ø 65 cm MSTR0065

Side table Ø 70 cm MSTR0070

Side table 70 × 70 cm MSTR7070

Bistro table Ø 60 cm MSTR0061

Bistro table Ø 65 cm MSTR0066

Bistro table Ø 70 cm MSTR0071

Bistro table 70 × 70 cm MSTR7071

Bar table Ø 60 cm MSTR0062

Bar table Ø 65 cm MSTR0067

VIKTORIAN

2-seater bench MSVK0020

3-seater bench MSVK0030



Accessories
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Poufs, baskets, rugs 
& lanterns

Details Aluminium, powder-coated, glass

Ø H kg C Item no.

Basket 
Medium 44 30 2 Sand

Taupe
OA001104
OA001103

Basket 
Large 55 40 3 Sand

Taupe
OA001204
OA001203

Details Polypropylene, hand-sewn

Ø H kg C Item no.

Pouf 
Medium 55 50 5 Sand

Taupe
OA002114
OA002113

Pouf 
Large 85 45 7 Sand

Taupe
OA002214
OA002213

Details Polypropylene, hand-sewn
Polystyrene ball filling with memory foam

Details Polypropylene, hand-sewn

Ø L W H kg C Item no.

Rug
Round 200 – – 1 11 Sand

Taupe
OA020004
OA020003

Rug
Square – 300 200 1 22 Sand

Taupe
OA203004
OA203003

Rug
Square – 350 250 1 34 Sand

Taupe
OA253504
OA253503

Ø H kg Item no. C

Lanterns 
Small 43 77 2 FW50077 ..

Lanterns 
Large 43 107 3 FW50107 ..

Glass insert
Unit size 19 30 1 FW510300

Frame colours
White	 01  
Black	 03

Grey metallic	 08
Taupe	 10

Pearl beige	 14
Pearl green	 17

Sage  18
Smoky blue  19

Cream  20
Coral  21
Berry  22

Chestnut 23



Details Frame: solid teak, untreated; base: stainless steel Ø 25 cm 
(weight approx. 4 kg), cover: acrylic fabric 

W D H kg Item no. C1 C2

Folding screen
Base element, 2-piece 161 3 181 11 PV00 .. ..

Folding screen
Extension element 79 3 181 7 PV01 .. –

Folding screen, beach towel, 
Pillows & beach mat

Details 100% cotton terry

L W H Item no.

Beach towel
PU 2 pcs. 200 100 1 AC005133

Details Pillows with removable fibre flock filling
Pillows made of upholstery fabrics are made without piping
Version in acrylic fabric also possible with other coloured piping, 10% surcharge

Details Beach mat with quilted fleece filling and ties
Version in acrylic fabric also possible with other coloured piping, 10% surcharge

Details Bag with 2 handles, made of high-quality multicolour acrylic fabric and fabric remnants from our sewing shop. Each bag is uni-
que. High-quality piping on the bottom increases stability, with two inner pockets for practical storage of e.g. a smartphone or change, 
a bag with a zip. Impregnated for water- and dirt-resistance. 

L W H Item no. C

Pillow 40 40 15 PAKI40 ...

Pillow 50 50 15 PAKI50 ...

Pillow 40 60 15 PAKI64 ...

Pillow 60 60 20 PAKI60 ...

L W H Item no.  C

Beach mat 200 60 3 PABY51 ...

W D H Item no.

Multibag
PU 2 pcs. 45 20 72 AC000533



Fabrics, 
Material &
Care  
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Fabrics, 
Material &
Care  



Fabrics by the metre: 
Acrylic fabrics

Width Item no. C Price/rm

White 150 2601500 02 77 €

Nature 150 2601500 01 77 €

Sand 150 2601500 10 77 €

Nutmeg 150 2601500 57 77 €

Lime 160 2601500 48 77 €

Yellow 150 2601500 08 77 €

Mandarin 160 2601500 47 77 €

Cerise 150 2601500 12 77 €

Terracotta 150 2601500 04 77 €

Bordeaux 150 2601500 07 77 €

Rose 150 2601500 11 77 €

Pink 150 2601500 82 77 €

Malva 160 2601500 34 77 €

Aubergine 160 2601500 49 77 €

Mint 150 2601500 14 77 €

Apple 150 2601500 15 77 €

Reed green 150 2601500 58 77 €

Olive 160 2601500 50 77 €

Fir 160 2601500 05 77 €

Turquoise 150 2601500 35 77 €

Aqua 150 2601500 37 77 €

Water blue 150 2601500 44 77 €

Sky blue 160 2601500 46 77 €

Dusty blue 150 2601500 41 77 €

Marine 150 2601500 06 77 €

Linen 150 2601500 56 77 €

Taupe 150 2601500 83 77 €

Grey 150 2601500 28 77 €

Eucalyptus 150 2601500 40 77 €

Anthracite 150 2601500 42 77 €

Graphite 150 2601500 45 77 €

Mocha 150 2601500 80 77 €

Black 150 2601500 09 77 €

Width Item no. C Price/rm

Beige 150 2601500 55 77 €

Light grey 150 2601500 51 77 €

Stone grey 150 2601500 52 77 €

Slate 150 2601500 53 77 €

Block strip 5 cm PG1
100% polyacrylic
solution-dyed (approx. 290 g/m2)

Bordeaux Natural 150 2601500 22 77 €

Fir Natural 150 2601500 20 77 €

Marine Natural 150 2601500 21 77 €

Block strip 8.5 cm PG1
100% polyacrylic
solution-dyed (approx. 290 g/m2)

Grey-white 150 2601500 19 77 €

Yellow-white 150 2601500 18 77 €

Black-white 150 2601500 39 77 €

Striped (without repeat) PG1
100% polyacrylic
solution-dyed (approx. 290 g/m2)

Spring 150 2601500 16 77 €

Multicolour 150 2601500 33 77 €

Multicolour Mini 150 2601500 30 77 €

Blue Sea 150 2601500 31 77 €

Uni PG1
100% acrylic fibre 
solution-dyed (approx. 290 g/m2)

Rips PG1
100% polyacrylic
solution-dyed (approx. 290 g/m2)

Notes
Minimum order quantity 200 cm / colour
Can be ordered to the exact centimetre
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Panama PG2
100% polyacrylic
solution-dyed (approx. 280 g/m2)

Width Item no. C Price/rm

Lino 160 260160 P10 103 €

Aqua 160 260160 P37 103 €

Menta 160 260160 P14 103 €

Cloud 160 260160 P28 103 €

Fossil 160 260160 P83 103 €

Siena 160 260160 P40 103 €

Grafito 160 260160 P45 103 €

Panama Coated PG3
Waterproof coated back
100% polyacrylic, solution-dyed (approx. 325 g/m2)

Lino 160 260160 P10C 134 €

Aqua 160 260160 P37C 134 €

Menta 160 260160 P14C 134 €

Cloud 160 260160 P28C 134 €

Fossil 160 260160 P83C 134 €

Siena 160 260160 P40C 134 €

Grafito 160 260160 P45C 134 €

Fabrics by the metre:
Upholstery fabrics

Width Item no. C Price/rm

Cream 140 260140 A01 134 €

Pebble 140 260140 A28 134 €

Gravel 140 260140 A83 134 €

Charcoal 140 260140 A45 134 €

Ocean 140 260140 A41 134 €

Lime 140 260140 A50 134 €

Terra 140 260140 A04 134 €

Ambergris PG3
100% polypropylene
solution-dyed (approx. 470 g/m2)

Notes
Minimum order quantity 200 cm / colour
Can be ordered to the exact centimetre

Eggshell 160 260160 B01 134 €

Birch 160 260160 B02 134 €

Corn 160 260160 B03 134 €

Ice cream 160 260160 B04 134 €

Salvia 160 260160 B05 134 €

Storm 160 260160 B06 134 €

Oriella PG3
100% polyacrylic
solution dyet (approx. 630 g/m2)

Pergamino 160 260160 F01 134 €

Porcelana 160 260160 F02 134 €

Nectar 160 260160 F03 134 €

Apio 160 260160 F04 134 €

Dune 160 260160 F05 134 €

Umbra 160 260160 F06 134 €

Laguna 160 260160 F07 134 €

Elara PG3
100% polyacrylic 
solution-dyed (approx. 580 g/m2)



Furniture
Fabrics

Table tops 
Teak Deck

Batyline Eden
PE/PVC (approx. 450 g/m2)

Colour

Light grey mottled E23

Sand mottled E01

Beige mottled E10

Brown mottled E04

Black mottled E07

Green-blue mottled E05

Apricot mottled E02

Batyline Iso  
PE/PVC (approx. 500 g/m2)

Light grey I27

Sand I81

Table top 
round

Surcharge

Ø 65 116 €

Ø 75 135 €

Ø 95 180 €

Ø 110 222 €

Ø 120 252 €

Table top 
square

70 × 70 143 €

80 × 80 169 €

90 × 90 198 €

Table top 
rectangular

120 × 80 223 €

140 × 80 250 €

140 × 90 274 €

165 × 90 312 €

180 × 80 305 €

180 × 90 335 €

200 × 90 366 €

220 × 90 397 €

240 × 90 427 €
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Replacement 
furniture
Covers

Item no. C P Price

Cover AHOI easy chair, Basic 
Batyline Iso Light Grey                                                                                                                               BEAH15 I27 –  73 € 

Cover AHOI easy chair, Basic 
Batyline Iso Sand                                                            BEAH15                          I81       –  73 € 

Custom cover AHOI armchair 
Acrylic fabric or Batyline Eden                                                          BEAH15 … –  84 € 

Custom cover AHOI armchair, upholstered
Acrylic fabric or Batyline Eden                                    BEAH15 … P  122 € 

Cover CABIN armchair 
Acrylic fabric                                                                      BECA10 … –  94 € 

Cover CABIN armchair, upholstered
Acrylic fabric              BECA10   … P 133 € 

Cover, CABIN deckchsir, Basic
Acrylic fabric     BECA44 …. –  141 € 

Cover, CABIN deckchair, Deluxe 
Acrylic fabric     BECA50 … –  161 € 

Cover CABIN stool 
Acrylic fabric       BECA60 … –  31 € 

Cover LOFT armchair, upholstered
Acrylic fabric                                                                                                                                  BELO15 … P  133 €

C
ov

er
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Cleaning

Details Parasol size Cleaning incl. 
impregnation 

Surcharge for
Intensive treatment

parasol
Covers
 

Ø 210, Ø 240, Ø 250 142 € 58 €

Ø 300, Ø 335 187 € 83 €

Ø 350, Ø 400 245 € 126 €

Ø 450, Ø 500 338 € 197 €

Ø 600 450 € 318 €

190 × 190, 210 × 210 142 € 58 €

220 × 300, 250 × 250 187 € 83 €

260 × 350 245 € 126 €

285 × 285, 300 × 300 187 € 83 €

300 × 400, 350 × 350 245 € 126 €

400 × 400 338 € 197 €

500 × 500 450 € 318 €

Details Furniture type Cleaning incl. 
impregnation 

Surcharge for
Intensive treatment

Garden furniture
Covers

AHOI/CABIN/LOFT armchair 56 € 12 €

CABIN deckchair, Basic & Deluxe 69 € 23 €

CABIN stool 36 € 5 €

FOLDING SCREEN per element 62 € 23 €

Details Sizes Cleaning incl. 
impregnation 

Surcharge for
Intensive treatment

parasol
Protective covers 
Basic & Custom

Size I
Size II 69 € 28 €

Size III
CANTILEVER PARASOLS 

300 × 300, Ø 350
72 € 51 €

Size IV
CANTILEVER PARASOL 400 × 400

TELESCOPIC PARASOL
78 € 71 €

Notes Unlisted coverings and covers may be available on request
Necessary repairs are calculated according to effort
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Care products

Item no. Price

Wood cleaning set 
Contents: Neutral universal soap 0.5 
l, latex gloves, rinsing sponge, rub-
bing sponge, brush, abrasive fleece, 
care instructions

PF000013 47 €

Universal soap neutral 0.5 l PF000010 20 €

Wood stain remover set 
Contents: Wood stain remover 0.5 l, 
Latex gloves, rinsing sponge, rubbing 
sponge, paint brush, bristle brush, 
abrasive fleece, care instructions

PF000014 69 €

Wood stain remover, 0.5 l PF000003 39 €

Oil/wax remover set 
Contents: precleaner A 0.5 l, Basic 
cleaner B 0.5 l, latex gloves, rinsing 
sponge, rubbing sponge, paint brush, 
bristle brush, abrasive fleece, care 
instructions

PF000018 83 €

Precleaner A, 0.5 l PF000016 36 €

Basic cleaner B, 0.5 l PF000017 36 €

Hard oil set, small 
Contents: Hard oil 0.375 l (approx. 
10 – 12 m²), latex gloves, paint brush, 
mop  
fleece, care instructions

PF000011 52 €

Hard oil set, large 
Content: Hard oil 1 l (approx. 25 – 
30 m²), 
Latex gloves, paint brushes,  
mop fleece, care instructions

PF000012 84 €

Hard oil, 0.375 l PF000001 34 €

Hard oil, 1 l PF000002 74 €

Wooden furniture

Varnishes, 10 ml Item no. Price

White PF000401 19 €

Black PF000403 19 €

Grey metallic PF000408 19 €

Taupe PF000410 19 €

Pearl beige PF000414 19 €

Pearl green PF000417 19 €

Sage PF000418 19 €

Smoky blue PF000419 19 €

Cream PF000420 19 €

Coral PF000421 19 €

Berry PF000422 19 €

Chestnut PF000423 19 €

Classic furniture, dark green PF000100 19 €

Classic furniture, white PF000101 19 €

Classic furniture, graphite grey PF000106 19 €

Care product, 180 ml

for powder-coated furniture PF000020 34 €

Metal furniture



Notes
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